
2017~2018学年陕西西安灞桥区西安铁一中东城滨河中学初二上学期月考英语试卷

完形填空

阅读理解

完成句子

1. 【答案】BCCDA  ABAAB

2. 【答案】DBCBA  DABDC

3. 【答案】T F T F T

4. 【答案】（1）C

（2）C

（3）D

5. 【答案】（1）B

（2）B

（3）B

6. 【答案】（1）B

（2）B

（3）C

（4）D

7. 【答案】（1）stay up (late)

（2）at least

（3）is different from

（4）felt like

（5）Because of



选词填空

阅读与表达

补全对话

书面表达

8. 【答案】1．

2．

3．

4．

5．

6．

7．

8．

9．

10．

making

painting

themselves

save

surprised

easy

dangerous

about

Luckily

thousands

9. 【答案】（1）she doesn't get on well with her parents.

（2）unhappy at home

（3）talking with each other.

（4）4/four

（5）the ways to have a good talk with parents.

10. 【答案】1．

2．

3．

4．

5．

F

G

D

B

A

11. 【答案】1．

2．

3．

4．

5．

Do you like playing basketball?

Twice a week.

How many hours do you sleep every night?

That's a good idea.

See you tomorrow.



12. 【答案】略。


